
NDA/NA 2021  – Math Live MasterClass Schedule

90 Hours | 90 Sessions | Yogendra Sir

S.NO DATE TOPIC SUB-TOPIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Friday, December 25, 2020

Saturday, December 26, 2020

Monday, December 28, 2020

Tuesday, December 29, 2020

Wednesday, December 30, 2020

Thursday, December 31, 2020

Friday, January 1, 2021

Saturday, January 2, 2021

Monday, January 4, 2021

Tuesday, January 5, 2021

Wednesday, January 6, 2021

Thursday, January 7, 2021

Friday, January 8, 2021

Saturday, January 9, 2021

Monday, January 11, 2021

Tuesday, January 12, 2021

Wednesday, January 13, 2021

Thursday, January 14, 2021

Calculus Limit

Calculus

Calculus Function

Calculus Function

Calculus Differential

Calculus Differential

Calculus Differential

Calculus Differential

Calculus Integral

Calculus Integral

Calculus Integral

Calculus Integral

Calculus Definit Integral

Calculus Definit Integral

Calculus Definit Integral

Calculus Differential Eq.

Calculus Differential Eq.

Algebra Set Theory

Limit



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Friday, January 15, 2021

Saturday, January 16, 2021

Monday, January 18, 2021

Tuesday, January 19, 2021

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

Thursday, January 21, 2021

Friday, January 22, 2021

Saturday, January 23, 2021

Monday, January 25, 2021

Wednesday, January 27, 2021

Thursday, January 28, 2021

Friday, January 29, 2021

Saturday, January 30, 2021

Monday, February 1, 2021

Tuesday, February 2, 2021

Wednesday, February 3, 2021

Thursday, February 4, 2021

Algebra Set Theory

Algebra Set Theory

Algebra Set Theory

Algebra Complex No

Algebra Complex No

Algebra Complex No

Algebra Series

Algebra Series

Algebra Series

Algebra Series

Algebra Series

Algebra Quadratic Equations

Algebra Quadratic Equations

Algebra Quadratic Equations

Algebra Quadratic Equations

Algebra Binomial theorem

Algebra Binomial theorem

Algebra

Binomial theorem

Friday, February 5, 2021

Saturday, February 6, 2021

Monday, February 8, 2021

Algebra

Permutation & CombinationAlgebra

Permutation & CombinationAlgebra

Binomial theorem

Tuesday, February 9, 2021



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Wednesday, February 10, 2021

Thursday, February 11, 2021

Friday, February 12, 2021

Saturday, February 13, 2021

Monday, February 15, 2021

Tuesday, February 16, 2021

Wednesday, February 17, 2021

Thursday, February 18, 2021

Friday, February 19, 2021

Saturday, February 20, 2021

Monday, February 22, 2021

Tuesday, February 23, 2021

Wednesday, February 24, 2021

Thursday, February 25, 2021

Friday, February 26, 2021

Saturday, February 27, 2021

Monday, March 1, 2021

Algebra

Permutation & CombinationAlgebra

ProbabilityAlgebra

ProbabilityAlgebra

ProbabilityAlgebra

ProbabilityAlgebra

LogAlgebra

LogAlgebra

MatrixAlgebra

MatrixAlgebra

DelutiminatAlgebra

DelutiminatAlgebra

DelutiminatAlgebra

Caltigen Plane2D Coordinate Geometry

Caltigen Plane2D Coordinate Geometry

Straight Line2D Coordinate Geometry

Straight Line2D Coordinate Geometry

Circle2D Coordinate Geometry

Circle

Tuesday, March 2, 2021

Wednesday, March 3, 2021

Thursday, March 4, 2021

2D Coordinate Geometry

Circle2D Coordinate Geometry

Parabota2D Coordinate Geometry

Permutation & Combination

Friday, March 5, 2021



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Saturday, March 6, 2021

Monday, March 8, 2021

Tuesday, March 9, 2021

Wednesday, March 10, 2021

Thursday, March 11, 2021

Friday, March 12, 2021

Saturday, March 13, 2021

Monday, March 15, 2021

Tuesday, March 16, 2021

Wednesday, March 17, 2021

Thursday, March 18, 2021

Friday, March 19, 2021

Saturday, March 20, 2021

Monday, March 22, 2021

Tuesday, March 23, 2021

Wednesday, March 24, 2021

Thursday, March 25, 2021

2D Coordinate Geometry Parabota

2D Coordinate Geometry Ellispes

2D Coordinate Geometry

2D Coordinate Geometry Hyperbola

2D Coordinate Geometry Hyperbola

3D Coordinate Geometry Basics

3D Coordinate Geometry Basics

3D Coordinate Geometry Basics

3D Coordinate Geometry Statitute

3D Coordinate Geometry Statitute

3D Coordinate Geometry Vector

3D Coordinate Geometry Vector

3D Coordinate Geometry Vector

Trigonometry T-Ratio

Trigonometry T-Ratio

Trigonometry T-Ratio

Trigonometry T-Ratio

Trigonometry Properties of TriangleFriday, March 26, 2021

Saturday, March 27, 2021

Monday, March 29, 2021

Trigonometry Properties of Triangle

Trigonometry Properties of Triangle

Trigonometry Inverse Circular Function

Ellispes

Tuesday, March 30, 2021



82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Wednesday, March 31, 2021

Thursday, April 1, 2021

Friday, April 2, 2021

Saturday, April 3, 2021

Monday, April 5, 2021

Tuesday, April 6, 2021

Wednesday, April 7, 2021

Thursday, April 8, 2021

Trigonometry Inverse Circular Function

Trigonometry Inverse Circular Function

Trigonometry Height & distance

Trigonometry Height & distance

Miscellaneous Work & Time

Miscellaneous Pipes & Custern

Miscellaneous Time distace speed

Miscellaneous Train

Miscellaneous Boat & Stream

Yogendra Sir
Sr. Math Educator

Yogendra Sir holds 8 years of experience teaching

maths and is an expert in Defence Maths. He has

coached over 25000 students and has helped over 3000

students get selected across various exams

Friday, April 9, 2021



NDA/NA 2021  – GS/GK Live MasterClass Schedule

90 Hours | 90 Sessions | Vidur Sir

S.NO DATE SUBJECT TOPIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Friday, December 25, 2020

Saturday, December 26, 2020

Monday, December 28, 2020

Tuesday, December 29, 2020

Wednesday, December 30, 2020

Thursday, December 31, 2020

Friday, January 1, 2021

Saturday, January 2, 2021

Monday, January 4, 2021

Tuesday, January 5, 2021

Wednesday, January 6, 2021

Thursday, January 7, 2021

Friday, January 8, 2021

Saturday, January 9, 2021

Monday, January 11, 2021

Tuesday, January 12, 2021

Wednesday, January 13, 2021

Thursday, January 14, 2021

GS Introduction for Nda-1 Current Affairs

Current Affairs-2 -

Geography Origin of Sun/Earth

Geography Concept of Rotation/ Renouition

History (Modern) Animal of Europeans

History (Modern)
Conquest of Bengal/ EIC

establishment

Indian Polity
Constitution (Basics) 

introduction

Indian Polity Types of Government

Current Affairs-3 -

Current Affairs-4 Concepts of habituals 
and hangitudy

Geography -

Geography Earth’s Interior

History (Modern) Governor General’s of Bengal

History (Modern) Governor General’s of Bengal

Current Affairs -5 -

Current Affairs -6 -

Polity-3 Achedules of Indian Constitution

Polity-4
Part 1 and features of Indian

Constitution



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Friday, January 15, 2021

Saturday, January 16, 2021

Monday, January 18, 2021

Tuesday, January 19, 2021

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

Thursday, January 21, 2021

Friday, January 22, 2021

Saturday, January 23, 2021

Monday, January 25, 2021

Wednesday, January 27, 2021

Thursday, January 28, 2021

Friday, January 29, 2021

Saturday, January 30, 2021

Monday, February 1, 2021

Tuesday, February 2, 2021

Wednesday, February 3, 2021

Thursday, February 4, 2021

Geography Earthquakes & Volcanos

Geography Atmosphere

History (Modern) Socio-religious movement

History (Modern) Socio-religious movement

Current Affairs -

Current Affairs -

Polity Fundamental Rights

Polity Fundamental Rights

Geography Winds

Geography Cyclones

History
Indian National Movements

-1885 onwards

History Indian National Movements
-1905-47 onwards

Polity DPSP

Polity President

Polity Parliament

Polity Parliament

History Gandhian Era

History

Jainism / Buddhism

Friday, February 5, 2021

Saturday, February 6, 2021

Monday, February 8, 2021

History

Supreme Court/ High CourtPolity

State LigistaturePolity

Indus Valley Civilization

Tuesday, February 9, 2021



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Wednesday, February 10, 2021

Thursday, February 11, 2021

Friday, February 12, 2021

Saturday, February 13, 2021

Monday, February 15, 2021

Tuesday, February 16, 2021

Wednesday, February 17, 2021

Thursday, February 18, 2021

Friday, February 19, 2021

Saturday, February 20, 2021

Monday, February 22, 2021

Tuesday, February 23, 2021

Wednesday, February 24, 2021

Thursday, February 25, 2021

Friday, February 26, 2021

Saturday, February 27, 2021

Monday, March 1, 2021

Polity

Constitutional RodesPolity

Non-constitutional bodiesPolity

-Current Affairs

-Current Affairs

Cell/Basic StructureGeneral Science

Types of Cell/featuresGeneral Science

Maurgan EmpireHistory

Gupta PeriodHistory

Delhi SultanateHistory

Mughal EmpireHistory

HydrosphereGeography

Ocean CurrentsGeography

ClimatologyGeography

ClimatologyGeography

-Current Affairs

-Current Affairs

India Geo introGeography

Physiography of India

Tuesday, March 2, 2021

Wednesday, March 3, 2021

Thursday, March 4, 2021

Geography

Plants NutritionGeneral Science

Plants NutritionGeneral Science

Constitutional Rodes

Friday, March 5, 2021



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Saturday, March 6, 2021

Monday, March 8, 2021

Tuesday, March 9, 2021

Wednesday, March 10, 2021

Thursday, March 11, 2021

Friday, March 12, 2021

Saturday, March 13, 2021

Monday, March 15, 2021

Tuesday, March 16, 2021

Wednesday, March 17, 2021

Thursday, March 18, 2021

Friday, March 19, 2021

Saturday, March 20, 2021

Monday, March 22, 2021

Tuesday, March 23, 2021

Wednesday, March 24, 2021

Thursday, March 25, 2021

General Science Human Digistive system

General Science Respiratory system

Current Affairs -

Indian Economy Introduction/ Basics

Indian Economy Indian Economic Planning

General Science Circulatory System

General Science Diseases & Treatment

General Science Motion

General Science Gravitation

Geography River system

Geography Indian Climate

Geography Indian Soil

Geography Indian Vegitatrion

Geography Indian forest & wild life

Geography Biodiversity & ecology

General Science Sound

General Science Light

General Science Acid/Base/faltsFriday, March 26, 2021

Saturday, March 27, 2021

Monday, March 29, 2021

General Science Helats/Non Helats

General Science Carbon &

Economy Inflation conceptsTuesday, March 30, 2021



82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Wednesday, March 31, 2021

Thursday, April 1, 2021

Friday, April 2, 2021

Saturday, April 3, 2021

Monday, April 5, 2021

Tuesday, April 6, 2021

Wednesday, April 7, 2021

Thursday, April 8, 2021

Economy Budget

Economy Banking

Current Affairs -

Current Affairs -

Current Affairs -

Current Affairs -

Current Affairs -

Current Affairs -

Current Affairs -

Vidur Sir
Sr. GS Educator

Vidur Sharma is a qualified NDA and an expert 

in GS/GK for Defence. He has completed CDS, NET, CAPF 

and he holds an experience of over 4 years in 

training 1000s of students.

Friday, April 9, 2021



NDA/NA 2021  – English Live MasterClass Schedule

70 Hours | 70 Sessions | Ravi Sir

S.NO DATE TOPIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Friday, December 25, 2020 Basics of English Grammar (Part -01)

Articles (Part-01)

Articles (Part-02)

Articles (Part-03)

Synonyms (Exercise – 01)

Conjunctions (Part-01)

Conjunctions (Part-02)

Conditionals (Part-01)

Antonyms (Exercise -01)

Noun (Part-01)

Noun (Part-02)

Pronoun (Part-01)

Monday, December 28, 2020

Tuesday, December 29, 2020

Tuesday, January 5, 2021

Wednesday, January 6, 2021

Thursday, January 7, 2021

Wednesday, December 30, 2020

Thursday, December 31, 2020

Friday, January 1, 2021

Saturday, January 2, 2021

Monday, January 4, 2021

Tuesday, January 12, 2021

Wednesday, January 13, 2021

Thursday, January 14, 2021

Friday, January 8, 2021

Saturday, January 9, 2021

Monday, January 11, 2021

Basics of English Grammar (Part -02)

Conjunctions (Part-03)

Conditionals (Part-02)

Noun (Part-03)

One Word Substitutions (Exercise- 01)

Pronoun (Part-02)Friday, January 15, 2021



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Pronoun (Part-03)

Idioms (Exercise-01)

Verb (Part-01)

Verb (Part-02)

Verb (Part-03)

Verb (Part-04)

Homophones (Exercise -01)

Subject- Verb Agreement (Part-02)

Root Words (Exercise-01)

Tense (Part- 01)

Tense (Part- 02)

Spellings Correction (Exercise- 01)

Adverbs (Part- 01)

Saturday, January 16, 2021

Monday, January 18, 2021

Tuesday, January 19, 2021

Wednesday, January 27, 2021

Thursday, January 28, 2021

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

Thursday, January 21, 2021

Friday, January 22, 2021

Saturday, January 23, 2021

Monday, January 25, 2021

Tuesday, February 2, 2021

Wednesday, February 3, 2021

Thursday, February 4, 2021

Friday, January 29, 2021

Saturday, January 30, 2021

Monday, February 1, 2021

Adverbs (Part- 03)

Adjectives (Part- 01)

Friday, February 5, 2021

Saturday, February 6, 2021

Monday, February 8, 2021

Pronoun (Part-04)

Subject- Verb Agreement (Part-01)

Subject- Verb Agreement (Part-03)

Tense (Part- 03)

Tense (Part- 04)

Adverbs (Part- 02)

Tuesday, February 9, 2021

Wednesday, February 10, 2021



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Adjectives (Part- 02)

Synonyms (Exercise -02)

Prepositions (Part-01)

Prepositions (Part-02)

Prepositions (Part-03)

Phrasal Verbs (Exercise -01)

Phrasal Verbs (Exercise -02)

Voice (Part-02)

Voice (Part-04)

One Word Substitutions (Exercise- 02)

Narration (Part- 01)

Narration (Part- 04)

Idioms (Exercise-02)

Thursday, February 11, 2021

Friday, February 12, 2021

Friday, February 19, 2021

Saturday, February 20, 2021

Monday, February 22, 2021

Saturday, February 13, 2021

Monday, February 15, 2021

Tuesday, February 16, 2021

Wednesday, February 17, 2021

Thursday, February 18, 2021

Friday, February 26, 2021

Saturday, February 27, 2021

Monday, March 1, 2021

Tuesday, February 23, 2021

Wednesday, February 24, 2021

Thursday, February 25, 2021

Reading Comprehension (Part-02)

Reading Comprehension (Part-03)

Tuesday, March 2, 2021

Wednesday, March 3, 2021

Thursday, March 4, 2021

Adjectives (Part- 03)

Voice (Part-01)

Voice (Part-03)

Narration (Part- 02)

Narration (Part- 03)

Reading Comprehension (Part-01)

Friday, March 5, 2021

Saturday, March 6, 2021



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Homophones (Exercise -02)

Cloze Test (Part -02)

Cloze Test (Part -03)

Sentence Arrangement (Part- 01)

Sentence Arrangement (Part- 01)

Sentence Arrangement (Part- 01)

Mock Test- 01

Mock Test- 01

Monday, March 8, 2021

Tuesday, March 9, 2021

Tuesday, March 16, 2021

Wednesday, March 10, 2021

Thursday, March 11, 2021

Friday, March 12, 2021

Saturday, March 13, 2021

Monday, March 15, 2021

Cloze Test (Part -01)

Mock Test- 01

Ravi Sir
Sr. English Educator

Ravi Singh is is an expert in English for Defence

Examinations. He has coached over 13,000 students and

has had 1500+ selections.He holds an experience of over

15 years.

Wednesday, March 17, 2021

Thursday, March 18, 2021


